
PACHET PAPETARIE PENTRU COMUNA OSORHEI

I.D.: 73911421

Data publicarii	03.10.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.474,51 RON - 3.474,51 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare PIX ROTRING BUC 5 12.504 62.52 PERFORATOR METAL DPC-11-6485 BUC 1 134 134 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 4 32 128 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGITS BUC 2 55 110 FOARFECA 120MM BUC 5 6.5 32.5 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU FORP BUC 10 14.5 145 MAPA PLASTIC ELASTIC BUC 10 8.88 88.8 MAPA CU CAPSA BUC 10 6.9 69 PLIC BURDUF T4 SILICON BUC 100 1.7 170 HARTIE A4 BASIC 80G/MP 500COLI BUC 75 22.5 1687.5 CLIPBOARD DUBLU FORP BUC 5 32 160 TUS STAMPILA KORES BUC 4 7.5 30 DOSAR PLIC BUC 100 1.6 160 PERFORATOR 25 COLI NOVUS BUC 2 39.595 79.19 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 10 2.5 25 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI SET 3 12 36 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI BUC 150 1.3 195 BATERIE AA ALCALINA R6 GP2/SET BUC 20 4.5 90 STIK 32 GIGA BUC 2 36 72
